

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23336/2008

NORTH CEN.RLY.EMPLOYEES SANGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Chinmoy Pradip Sharma,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Parmanand Pandey,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv
Ms. Indira G.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

It is stated that proof of service of unserved respondents is
filed on yesterday only.

Registry has to take appropriate steps as per rule.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar