

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s). 23336/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/08/2008 in SA No. 761/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

NORTH CEN. RLY. EMPLOYEES SANGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for directions and vacating stay)
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

with
Contempt Petition (C) NO. 110/2009 in SLP(C) No. 23336/2008
[for final disposal]

Date: 20/09/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Debal Kumar Banerji, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Chinmoy Pradip Sharma, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chander Uday Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Samand R., Adv.
Mr. Parmanand Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Bahri, Adv.
Mr. Vismai Rao, Adv. for
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of Mr. Debal Kumar Banerjee, list
this matter after two weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar) (Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master